
Beverages

Hot Food Snacks

Fountain Drinks
Refills
Powerade 20 oz

Body Armor 16 oz
Dasani Water 20 oz
Gold Peak Tea 18.5 oz

Coffee

Seasonal Drinks:
Hot Chocolate
Slushie 12 oz

Cup of Water
Cup of Ice

$3.00
$ 1.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$3.00

$2.00

$2.00
$3.00

$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Hot Dog 
Chili-Cheese Dog
Pulled Pork Sandwich
Cheese Nachos
Chili-Cheese Nachos
Pulled Pork Nachos

Pretzels
Plain, Salted, or Cinnamon
Pretzel, Plain with Cheese
Pretzel, Cinnamon with Icing

Extra Cheese
Extra Jalapeños
Extra Icing

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Candy Bar
Candy
Chips
Pop-Tart
belVita Breakfast Cookie
Peanut Butter Cracker
Cotton Candy
Popcorn
Giant Pickle
Lollipop
Airheads

$2.00
$2.00
$ 1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$ 1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$ 1.50
$0.50
$0.50

REFRESHING

DELICIOUS SWEET & SALTY

Hot Dog Combo
Chili-Dog Combo
Pulled Pork Combo

All combos served with chips & a fountain drink

$6.00
$7.00
$6.50Proudly Serving

Combo
MEALS

Ice Cream
Bomb Pop Original
Jolly Rancher Cool Tube
Vanilla Sandwich
Bunny Track Sundae
Strawberry-Lemon Cup
Chips Galore
Strawberry Sandwich
Bunny Snacks

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.50
$ 1.50


