

## Beverages

Fountain Drinks	\$3.00
Refills	\$1.50
Powerade 20 oz	\$3.00
Body Armor 16 oz	\$3.50
Dasani Water 20 oz	\$2.50
Gold Peak Tea 18.5 oz	\$3.00

Coffee	\$2.00
Collec	<b>32.00</b>

#### Seasonal Drinks:

Hot Chocolate Slushie 12 oz	\$2.00 \$3.00
Cup of Water	\$1.00
Cup of Ice	\$1.00













### DELIGIOUS Hot Food

\$3.50
\$4.00
\$4.00
\$4.00
\$4.50
\$5.00
\$3.50
\$4.00
\$4.00
\$1.00
\$1.00
\$1.00

# \$2.00 Combo \*\*

Hot Dog Combo	\$6.00
Chili-Dog Combo	\$7.00
Pulled Pork Combo	\$6.50

All combos served with chips & a fountain drink

### SWEET & SALTY Snacks

\$3.50	Candy Bar	\$2.00
\$4.00	Candy	\$2.00
\$4.00	Chips	\$1.50
\$4.00	Pop-Tart	\$2.00
\$4.50	belVita Breakfast Cookie	\$2.00
\$5.00	Peanut Butter Cracker	\$1.50
	Cotton Candy	\$2.00
	Popcorn	\$3.00
\$3.50	Giant Pickle	\$1.50
\$4.00	Lollipop	\$0.50
\$4.00	Airheads	\$0.50

### Tee Cream

Bomb Pop Original	\$2.50
Jolly Rancher Cool Tube	\$2.50
Vanilla Sandwich	\$2.50
Bunny Track Sundae	\$4.00
Strawberry-Lemon Cup	\$4.00
Chips Galore	\$3.50
Strawberry Sandwich	\$2.50
Bunny Snacks	\$1.50





